Townsville: 13 March 2021

R1
09:45

Tab
Maiden 380m

09:45 13 Mar

NAME

Rival Simmo
Next Stop
Vacant Box
Aston Winnie
Vacant Box
Not The Norm
Vacant Box

Regensburg

Angliss Meats
R/W 498m

10:15 13 Mar

NAME

Mr. Mendoza
Turn The Key
Vacant Box
Highly Rated
Crackerjack Joey
Vacant Box
Mali's Bullet

Secret Shades

Jack Lynch
P5380m

3
4]
5
6

10:45 13 Mar

NAME

Lucky Jay
Bemused
Dr. Grayson

Winsome Fever

Hot Wild Roses (SCR)

Broken Halos

Georgia Pie

2
s
n
2

TRAINER

Paul Smith

Jay Schafer

Andrew Wooler

Graham Thomson

Paul Smith

TRAINER

Jay Schafer

Rhonda Essery

Andrew Wooler

Paul Smith

Heath Ardle

Paul Smith

TRAINER

Paul Smith
Clarry Wilcox
Rhonda Essery
Paul Smith
Gary Belcastro
Glen Olsen
Heath Ardle

Rhonda Essery

Kennel closes 09:00

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

8673

5

4427

2842

PRIZE MONEY
$2,625

BEST T/D

22.62

23.07

23.11

224

22.32

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4

7443

2125

2552

3576

7746

3131

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

BEST T/D

29.39

29.34

29.24

29.69

30.2

29.24

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

5264

5835

6887

7588

4256

6847

3554

6575

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

22.49

22.35

22.8

22.07

21.92

22.23

21.99

22.08

==
3

8

Canya Prince
Zipping Red
King Cabang

All Image

Over Exposed

Supido

R4
10:30

Best 8 380m

10:30 13 Mar

NAME

Super Hard
Magnolia Wind
Flying Tornado
Septimo
Vacant Box
Awesome Alex
Santorini Miss

Ted's Glory

5th Grade 380m

3

5
6
8

11:00 13 Mar

NAME

What Expiry
Explosive Charm
Wynburn Cruz
Bora Zipper
Lektra Midnight
Blinding Lights
Heart's A Mess

Mejorar

Just Perfect Kitchens

Testel Townsville

~\\

TDOGS

R2 Garrards Horse & Hound
1000 | NOV 380m
10:00 13 Mar
NAME

TRAINER

Michael Hickmott
Paul Smith
Rhonda Essery
Paul Smith
Michael Hickmott
Gavin Mcdougall
Robert Reid

Andrew Wooler

TRAINER

Andrew Wooler
Carol Pickard
Henry Parker

Michael Fusco

Andrew Wooler
Henry Parker

Justin Reid

TRAINER

Paul Smith
Andrew Wooler
Laurie Wode
Rhonda Essery
Carol Pickard
Glen Olsen
Glen Olsen

Clarry Wilcox

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4138 22.34
4F16 22.77
5145 22.54
3767 22.31
1262 22.14
3536 22.37
5457 22.32
5144 22.62

PRIZE MONEY

$1,840

$1,225-$350 - $175 - $90
$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $90

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2111 21.71
5347 22.04
236F 21.72
6162 21.67
2431 21.72
6543 21.75
1132 21.92

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST4  BESTT/D
5333 22.03
6152 21.88
6414  21.83
5682 22.46
2346 22.64
7177 22.21
6273 21.9
5643 22.07
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Townsville: 13 March 2021

R7
11:15

Wee Win Kennels
5th Grade 380m

]

11:15 13 Mar

NAME

Looming Lara
Dutch Ambition
Keith

Jindivick

Yellow Heart
Savannah Sun
Little Red Wagon

Velocity Larni

Mcp Racing
4th Grade 380m

11:45 13 Mar

NAME

Rob's Gift
Diva Valentine
Salaam

Bogie Bandit
Vacant Box
Silly Billy

Red Solo Cup

Quinn Bale

TRAINER

Paul Smith
Rhonda Essery
Andrew Wooler
Justin Reid
Glen Olsen
Carol Pickard
Glen Olsen

Clarry Wilcox

TRAINER

Glen Olsen
Michael Hickmott
Andrew Wooler

Henry Parker

Michael Fusco
Glen Olsen

Paul Smith

Kennel closes 09:00

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6783 21.84
4311
8537
5313 22.02
2422 22.0
4546 222
6355 22.08
7274  22.03
PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5676 21.95
1226 21.91
5583 21.97
T 21.89
1241 21.93
2374 21.96
3324  22.04

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

R8

11:30

Keyflo
4th/5th Grade 498m

11:30 13 Mar

NAME

Mali's Rocket

Panel

Guard Of Honour

Wink At Me

Riding Hood
Inconsequential
Cawbourne Blaze

Let's Go Sally

R10
12:00

4th/5th Grade 380m

oo - o B ~ OO

12:00 13 Mar

NAME

Mali's Millions
Rocket Jax
Twenty Dollars
Majestic Diva
Vacant Box
Patty Talks
Fireman George

Causing Drama

~\\

TDOGS

TRAINER

Heath Ardle
Rhonda Essery
Rhonda Essery
Bradley Belford
Justin Reid
Kerry Griffin
Justin Reid

Mark Partland

Animal Pet & Travel a Pat

TRAINER

Heath Ardle
Rhonda Essery
Glen Olsen

Andrew Wooler

Graham Thomson
Mark Partland

Paul Smith

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$2,625

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2321 28.89
2353 29.37
5327 29.23
1243 29.35
2127 29.17
2351 28.79
5566
8446 28.96
PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1664 21.96
5772 22.04
8175 22.05
3661 2217
6416 2212
2353 22.09
7867 21.92
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